UNIFOX-RT M23 12 - Contact removal tool PHCENIX
CONTACT

1247862
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1247869

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Removal tool for the M23 PRO series 12-position signal contact carrier

Commercial data

Item number 1247862
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Product key ABRFBA

GTIN 4063151350086
Weight per piece (including packing) 103.04 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing) 103.04 g
Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Universal tools
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

21049090
21049090
21049090

EC011823

27111500

PHCENIX
CONTACT
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),
cannot be used in EEE

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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